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BEFORE YOW READP
PREPARATION
VIDEOS

Followup the brainstorm activity by
watching the “Letter Sound Song”
video or "Calypso Puzzle Spelling”
videos. Have students write down
any additional words they see or hear
in the videos.

Before reading the decodable book
for this lesson, review the new sight
words found in your upcoming story.
Chant with the fun and entertaining
SIGHT WORDS chant videol!

www.PhonicsGarden.com
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1. whan
2. happy
3, we

£ my

5 out

&, again
7. goes
B, got

7. nat

10. one
1. =
12. play
13. eal
14, alot
15, them
14 by
17, say
18. pmp

19. ofher
20 her
21, saw
2 my
23, would
24. say
5. long
% as
7. how

Pont Bogks: Previous Sight \’T’ﬁ‘.ﬂj.L&{z!’:c‘J!

. okled)
29, Mendls)
0. small

2. e
3 can
4. not
5in

1. me 4. water

)

2. where 5. white = 7. the

3. wak & new o win

7. you

1. for
12. she
13. gets
14, wanky
15. soid
14 up
17, that
18. does

This Bogi: Raviewed Sght Words Legmed)
1, this 0. &

19, over
20. post
21, goes
22 there
23 be

24, but
25. he
26, help
27 o
8. oo

VOCABULARY
REVIEW

GET FAMILIAR
WITH NEW
VOCABULARY
WORDS.
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ater with o chill?

G s walrss.
And Gus s stuckin the hat sun.
A wolkus does not
A wairus likes 12 bew
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i has 6 good ©
ot and where the sun N 3




THE BEST SYNTHETIC SYSTEMATIC
DECOPABLE PHONICS READING PROGRAM

WATCH THE READ ALOUD VIDEO
Streaming

Word
Highlighting
Read Aloud
Video.

Phonics©@OGI80
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Scientific studies have
repeatedly found that explicit

systematic phonics instruction
is the most effective way to
teach children how to read.
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